Sensors for pH Measurement
Specifications
pH 0 … 14
Temperature 5 … 275 °F (-15 … 135 °C)
Relative pressure -2.9 … 145 psi (212 °F) (-0.2 … 10 bar (100 °C))
Sensor material ISFET (ion-sensitive field-effect transistor)
Reference system Ag/AgCl, gel electrolyte
Temperature detector Pt1000

 – Digital data transmission
 – Integrated sensor diagnostics
SE 547 Memosens pH Sensor
Break-proof ISFET sensor for hygienic and sterile applications
Dimensional Drawing
For up-to-date information, please visit www.m4knick.com
Product Range Order No.
SE 547 pH sensor Length 120 mm SE 547N/1-NMSN-A2
Length 225 mm SE 547N/2-NMSN-A2
Accessories Order No.
Memosens cable 3 m CA/MS-003NAA
5 m CA/MS-005NAA
10 m CA/MS-010NAA
20 m*) CA/MS-020NAA
Buffer Solutions (20 °C) Quantity Order No.
pH value 2.00 ± 0.02 250 ml CS-P0200/250
1000 ml CS-P0200/1000
3000 ml CS-P0200/3000
pH value 4.00 ± 0.02 250 ml CS-P0400/250
1000 ml CS-P0400/1000
3000 ml CS-P0400/1000
pH value 7.00 ± 0.02 250 ml CS-P0700/250
1000 ml CS-P0700/1000
3000 ml CS-P0700/1000
pH value 9.00 ± 0.02 250 ml CS-P0900/250
1000 ml CS-P0900/1000
3000 ml CS-P0900/3000
pH value 12.00 ± 0.05 250 ml CS-P1200/250
MemoSuite Order No.
Management software for
Memosens sensors
Basic version (calibration) SW-MS1400-B